License # Electrician Name & Address

1-2019

2-2019

3-2019

4-2019

5-2019

6-2019

7-2019

8-2019

9-2019

10-2019

Eric Burnham

Robert Caryl

Peter S. Cumbo Jr.

Peter J. Donohoe Jr.

James Engler

Louis Geswaldo

James B. Kennedy Jr.

Jerry Kline

Ronald Lioto

Matthew J. Moshier

2019 Licensed Electricians

Electrician Company

Power-Comm Electric Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 5435
Syracuse, New York 13220-5435

Caryl Electric Co., Inc.
7786 Vicki Lane
Baldwinsville, New York 13027

Schuler - Haas
240 Commerce Drive
Rochester, New York 14623

DEMCO New York Corp.
6701 Manlius Center Road
East Syracuse, New York 13057

Engler Electric Inc.

609 Columbia Street
P.O. Box 1745

Utica, New York 13502

Geswaldo & Desocio, Inc.
P.O. Box 133
LaFayette, New York 13084

BeKen Contracting Services, LLC
725 Erie Blvd West

Syracuse, New York 13204

Bolt Electric
P.O. Box 203
Hannibal, New York 13074

Huen New York Inc.
6695 Old Collamer Road
East Syracuse, New York 13057

MEC Electric Inc.
7911 State Route 104
Oswego, New York 13126

Phone #

315-963-0671

315-638-0456

585-325-1060

315-437-7100

315-724-0135

315-471-4714

315-701-0747

315-564-5865

315-432-5060

315-342-1322



License # Electrician Name & Address

11-2019

12-2019

13-2019

14-2019

15-2019

16-2019

17-2019

18-2019

19-2019

20-2019

21-2019

Benjamin J. O'Brien

Daniel Ossont

James Pacocha

Walter Parkes

Bruce D. Penny

Benjamin Ridley

Bradford J. Rombough

Jacob Rombough

William Rombough

William Rowland

James Soule

Electrician Company

New Century Electric, Inc.
38465 State Route 12
Clayton, New York 13624

J & R Electric, Inc
15685 County Road 91
Pierrepont Manor, New York 13674

SmartWatt Energy, Inc.
3 Rossell Drive
Ballston Lake, New York 12019

O'Connell Electric Co.
830 Phillips Road
Victor, New York 14564-9747

Allied Electric
P.O. Box 11010
Syracuse, New York 13218

Ridley Electric Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 316
Syracuse, New York 13206-0316

Rombough Electric, Inc.
P.O. Box 1080
Mexico, New York 13114

Rombough Electric, Inc.
P.O. Box 1080
Mexico, New York 13114

Rombough Electric, Inc.
P.O. Box 1080
Mexico, New York 13114

C.T. Knapp & Sons Inc.
40 Lakeshore Road
Fulton, New York 13069

Scriba Electric, Inc.
3 Creamery Road
Oswego, New York 13126

Phone #

315-686-2574

315-465-4163

518-406-5079

770-362-9457

585-924-2176

315-474-5542

315-463-8606

315-342-6900

315-342-6900

315-342-6900

315-592-5933

315-342-7681



License # Electrician Name & Address

22-2019

23-2019

24-2019

25-2019

26-2019

27-2019

28-2019

Roger Swanton

Dennis VanSlyke

Michael J. Hendrix, Sr.

Brian D. Neuman

John J. Gosek

Carl W. Hibbard

William T. Marshfield

Electrician Company

Concord Electric Group
705 Maple Street
Rochester, New York 14611

Bruce Electric Co. Inc.
22 Corporate Circle
East Syracuse, NY 13057

Phoenix Electric of CNY, Inc.
6307 Meade Road
Syracuse, New York 13206

Phoenix Electric of CNY, Inc.
6307 Meade Road
Syracuse, New York 13206

Gosek Electrical Contractor
275 West Seventh Street
Oswego, New York 13126

Patricia Electric, Inc.
407 Brown Avenue
Syracuse, New York 13208

American Traffic Solutions
1150 North Alma School Road
Mesa, Arizona 85201

Phone #

585-436-6870

315-432-1835

315-413-0740

315-413-0740

315-343-0343

315-455-7410

315-657-0777



